Urgent requests -Percentage of requests answered by legal deadline (5 calendar days)
(Average: 67% answered by legal deadline, 32% answered outside of legal deadline, 2% not yet responded)

Not yet answered

%

Answered
4 1 8 1 1 3 7 1 9 2 2 2
after legal deadline L
% 25% | 33% | 53% | 20% | 50% | 50% | 88% 50% 53% | 10% 33% | 100% | 32%
_Answered 1 | 2 7 4 1 3 1 5 1 [ 19| 7 | 18] 1 3 4 87
in 5 calendar days
% 69% | 67% | 47% | 80% | 50% | 50% | 13% | 100% | 50% | 100% | 41% | 90% | 100% | 100% | 67% | 0% | 67%
Total number of 16| 3 |15| 5| 2|6 | 8| 5| 219|172 1] 3]|s6]| 2]130
requests

Not answered requests, which were withdrawn by the sender before the legal deadline are excluded.

Information requests -Percentage of requests answered by legal deadline (35 calendar days)
(Average: 67% answered by legal deadline, 32% answered outside of legal deadline, 2% not yet responded)

Not yet answered

%

Answered 20 | 84 | 1 9 | s5 s | e2 | 1| 3] 2 6 | 75 72 | 26 | 13| 10 38 | 1 | 35| 99| 59| 4 | 57| 68 | 36 | 904
after legal deadline
% 71% | 58% | 17% | 17% | 26% 19% | 61% | 8% | 88% | 40% | 29% | 60% 44% | 39% | 81% | 21% 62% | 25% | 8% | 26% | 22% | 15% | 18% | 60% | 59% | 32%
__ Answered 27| 8 | 53| 5 | 44 |155| 1 | 21| 40 | 12| 8 3 | 14 | s1| 8 | 8 | 27| 3 [ 36 | 1 | 18| 3 | 387 | 122 | 205 | 23 | 241 | 41 | 25 | 1667
in 35 calendar days
% 100% | 29% | 37% | 83% | 81% | 73% | 100% | 81% | 39% | 92% | 10% | 60% | 67% | 40% | 100% | 52% | 40% | 19% | 77% | 100% | 36% | 75% | 92% | 32% | 77% | 85% | 77% | 36% | 41% | 60%
Total number of
° "’re:‘l'l:‘st:' ° 27 | 28 |144| 6 | 54 | 211 | 1 | 26 | 102 | 13 | 83 | 5 | 21 | 126 | 8 | 163 | 67 | 16 | 47 | 1 | 50 | 4 | 422|378 | 266 | 27 | 311 | 114 | €1 | 2782

Not answered requests, which were withdrawn by the sender before the legal deadline are excluded.



